
Grade 10

07/12/2023 (Thu) Art Paper 1

08.12.2023 (Fri) English II

11.12.2023 (Mon) Mathematics

12.12.2023 (Tue) 
Comp App/ Comm App/ PE/HSc/

Art Paper 2

13.12.2023 (Wed) History & Civics

14.12.2023 (Thu) English I

15.12.2023 (Fri) Gegraphy

18.12.2023 (Mon) Physics/ EVS

19.12.2023 (Tue) L2

20.12.2023 (Wed) Chemistry/Economics

21.12.2023 (Thu) Biology

Selection Examination (ICSE)

DATE

* All dates / schedules mentioned in Assessment Calendar are tentative and subject to change 

  in case of unavoidable circumstances / weather conditions / directives of board / governing bodies

* Unit tests will be conducted during regular school hours



Grade 12

07/12/2023 (Thu) 

08.12.2023 (Fri)

11.12.2023 (Mon)

12.12.2023 (Tue) 

13.12.2023 (Wed) 

14.12.2023 (Thu)

15.12.2023 (Fri)

18.12.2023 (Mon)

19.12.2023 (Tue)

20.12.2023 (Wed) 

21.12.2023 (Thu)

Selection Examination (ISC)

DATE

* All dates / schedules mentioned in Assessment Calendar are tentative and subject to change 

  in case of unavoidable circumstances / weather conditions / directives of board / governing bodies

* Unit tests will be conducted during regular school hours

Art Paper  1

English II

Mathematics

Art Paper2

English I

Hist/ BST
Comp Sc/ Bio

Commerce/ Sociology

Phy/Acc/
Geog

L2/PE

Home Science

Chemistry/ Economics
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